PSO

Abhimanyu Goyal
Pranav vaish
Ayush Pathak
Gaurav kumar
Harshit Saini
Shobit Soni
shaharukh khan
Neeraj Pal

AMIT

Akshay Chaturvedi
Anil Kumar
Mehul Meena

13019
13491
13185
14241
13296
13666
13641
14420
12095
13071
12114
13403

SSO

Utsav

Tizil Saini

Kunal Kapila
Sarthak Tayal
Vikas Bharti
Rishabh Gupta
Aditya Singh
Manvendra Kumar
Aditya Singharia
Nikhil Bansal
Abhinandan Shukla
Abhinav Prakash
Anurag Singh Chauh
Shubham Agrawal

Surya Choutpally
Bhaskar Sharma

Sandesh
Akash Kumar Panda

13757
14759
14343
12627
13787
14550
13045
13363
14026
14424
14010
14014
14119
14671
14732
13199
14598
13063

GSO
Mitali Agarwal

Nidhi Sahu

11423

11457



SO

Rahul Chodankar
Subham Kumar

YOGESH CHAUHAN
JAI

Akshat

Saiyam Nagar
Chetan Bhargava
Anshid Nuhman P
ANURAG BAHETRA
DIL BAG SINGH
Gaurav kumar
Naman Kumar Gupta
Ayush Gupta

Piyush

Naveen

Anuj

14201
14710
14830
14281
14056
14584
14197
14111
14118
14222
14238
14412
14164
14464
14300
14115

STF

Siddhanth Mathur
Abhimanyu Arora
Vishal Heliwal
Srijan R Shetty
Sandeep Charan
Varun Pandit
Abhay Malviya
Rishikesh Mishra
Vipul Garg
Shivendu Bhushan
Shrey Agarwal
Kshitij Tiwari
Aditya Verma
Anurag Sahay
Anjali Vishwakarma

11712
11013
11812
11727
11634
11791
11009
11601
12815
11689
11695
11376
11002
11141
11100



